	en de la construcción de la constru La mais de la construcción de la con		091-16985%
For Internal Use Only	Submit 1 Original	OMI	B Approval No.:
ec File No. 91 - Charles Victure	and 9 Copies		
		Estimate	res: SECURITIES AND EVCHANCE COMMISSION d average burden hours per response: 2.00
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UNITED STATE		RECEIVED
SECI	URITIES AND EXCHANG	E COMMISSION	
SEC / HR SEC	Washington, D.C. 20		MAR 5 2014
	FORM 19b-4(e) a staat ¹⁰ - aan 19	
Information Requir Derivative Securities Produ	ed of a Self-Regulatory Organ act Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) U	ization Listing and ' Inder the Securities	Trading ANSION OF TRADING & MARKETS Exchange Act of 1934
READ ALI	L INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO	O COMPLETING F	TORM
art I	Initial Listing Repo	ort	
Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Listin	g New Derivative Securities Pro	duct:	
WSE Arca, Inc.			
. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities 1	Product (e.g., clearinghouse, brol	ker-dealer, corporation	on, etc.):
pen-end Management Investment Com	سالد معالم منصول فالبراني المتعالية فتشارك الترتيبي والمسالي بالرائي الترتيب	er an training	
Class of New Derivative Securities Product:			
nvestment Company Units			
Name of Underlying Instrument:			
Vorkplace Equality Index			
or sprace Equancy much			
If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State W	/hether it is Broad-Based or Narr	ow-Based	
road Based	memer it is broad-based of Main		
I VAU DASCU			
Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securiti	es Product:		
QLT			
Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Co	omprising Underlying Instrumen	t Trades:	
YSE; Nasdaq; Toronto, XETRA, Swiss			
101, 1103 aug, 101 0110, 111 111, 511.5	brock Exchange		
Settlement Methodology of New Derivative S	Securities Product:		
egular way trades settle on T+3/Book e	والمرجلة الألبان البالان البراق بالمرتك بالمتحد الأنبا ومعاليك والمرابع والمرابع المرابع		
eganar may trades settle on 1.5/2008 c	nity only netu in Dic.		
Position Limits of New Derivative Securities	Product (if applicable):	and the second	
ot applicable.			
art II	Execution		
he undersigned represents that the governing b	ody of the above-referenced Self	-Regulatory Organiz	ation has duly approved, or has duly
elegated its approval to the undersigned for, the	e listing and trading of the above	-referenced new deri	vative securities product according to its
levant trading rules, procedures, surveillance p	programs and listing standards.		
ame of Official Responsible for Form:			
unet L. McGinness tle:	en e		
		il o a	Conviting Linghange Act of 1924
orporate Secretary		Act	Securifics Enchange Act of 1934
elephone Number:			A210-12
12) 656-2039		Beenon	
anual Signature of Official Responsible for Fo	orm:		
Ametmi	Finners	Public Availability	MAR 0 5 2014
larch 4, 2014 / /			
EC 2449 (1/99)			



NYSE Arca, Inc. 11 Wall Street New York, NY 10005

tel: 212.656.2039 fax: 212.656.8101 jmcginness@nyx.com

> SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION RECEIVED

> > MAR 5 2 2014

DIVISION OF TRADING & MARKETS

Via Overnight Mail

March 4, 2014

Janet McGinness

Ms. Gail Jackson US Securities and Exchange Commission Division of Trading and Markets Station Place – Building I 100 F Street, N.E. – Room 6628 Washington, DC 20549

Re: ALPS ETF Trust - Workplace Equality Portfolio

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Enclosed for filing pursuant to Section 19(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and Rule 19b-4 thereunder, please find an original and nine copies of Form 19b-4(e) with respect to the securities listed below.

Workplace Equality Portfolio

EQLT

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (212) 656-2039.

Sincerely,

pretmatinness

Enclosures

ACE	Socritic	es Ezz	change Act of 1934	
Section Traine	195-4 195-4 (c	······································		
Public Availability:	MAR	05	2014	
				-